

**EAST CONTRA COSTA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
FISCAL YEAR 2014-15 OPERATING BUDGET & PROJECTIONS**

5 STATION MODEL THRU 8/31/14
4 STATION MODEL THRU 3/31/15
CAL FIRE AMADOR CONTRACT
48/30 OPERATIONAL PERSONNEL
2 ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL

Revenue	Projected Actual		Budget		Projections																							
	2013-14	%	2014-15	%	2015-16	%	2016-17	%	2017-18	%	2018-19	%	2019-20	%	2020-21	%	2021-22	%	2022-23	%	2023-24	%						
	Budget	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase	Projection	Increase						
5010 Prop Taxes-Curr Secured	8,642,199	16.01%	10,035,446	16.70%	10,488,864	-4.00%	10,855,974	3.50%	11,181,654	3.00%	11,495,287	2.00%	11,633,392	2.00%	11,866,809	2.00%	12,103,351	2.00%	12,345,449	2.00%	12,592,358	2.00%	12,848,358	2.00%				
5011 Prop Tax-Supplemental	25,071	13.16%	29,258	16.70%	30,428	-4.00%	31,493	3.50%	32,435	3.00%	33,087	2.00%	33,748	2.00%	34,423	2.00%	35,112	2.00%	35,814	2.00%	36,530	2.00%	37,260	2.00%				
5013 Prop Tax-Unitary	92,217	17.56%	107,617	16.70%	111,922	-4.00%	115,839	3.50%	119,314	3.00%	121,701	2.00%	124,135	2.00%	126,617	2.00%	129,150	2.00%	131,733	2.00%	134,367	2.00%	137,052	2.00%	139,787	2.00%		
5020 Prop Taxes-Curr Unsecured	306,057	8.90%	357,169	16.70%	371,455	-4.00%	384,456	3.50%	395,990	3.00%	403,910	2.00%	411,988	2.00%	420,228	2.00%	428,632	2.00%	437,205	2.00%	445,949	2.00%	454,863	2.00%	463,946	2.00%		
5030 Prop Taxes-Prior-Secured	(72,993)	131.41%	(85,183)	16.70%	(88,590)	-4.00%	(91,691)	3.50%	(94,442)	3.00%	(96,330)	2.00%	(98,257)	2.00%	(100,222)	2.00%	(102,227)	2.00%	(104,271)	2.00%	(106,356)	2.00%	(108,480)	2.00%	(110,633)	2.00%		
5031 Prop Tax-Prior Supplemental	(24,714)	-18.99%	(28,841)	16.70%	(29,993)	-4.00%	(31,045)	3.50%	(31,976)	3.00%	(32,616)	2.00%	(33,265)	2.00%	(33,933)	2.00%	(34,612)	2.00%	(35,301)	2.00%	(36,010)	2.00%	(36,730)	2.00%	(37,460)	2.00%		
9035 Prop Taxes-Prior-Unsecured	14,914	310.15%	17,405	16.70%	18,101	-4.00%	18,734	3.50%	19,295	3.00%	19,682	2.00%	20,076	2.00%	20,477	2.00%	20,887	2.00%	21,305	2.00%	21,731	2.00%	22,165	2.00%	22,607	2.00%		
9591 RDA Nonprop-Tax Pass Through	153,504	-22.99%	179,139	16.70%	186,305	-4.00%	192,825	3.50%	198,510	3.00%	202,552	2.00%	206,631	2.00%	210,767	2.00%	214,982	2.00%	219,283	2.00%	223,667	2.00%	228,130	2.00%	232,670	2.00%		
9565 Restricted Donations (Measure H)	180,000	847.37%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%	180,000	0.00%
CFD Funds and Administration	151,980	2.00%	155,020	2.60%	158,120	2.00%	161,282	2.00%	164,508	2.00%	167,798	2.00%	171,154	2.00%	174,577	2.00%	178,069	2.00%	181,630	2.00%	185,263	2.00%	188,968	2.00%	192,745	2.00%	196,585	2.00%
Safer Grant estimated start 11/18/12	3,765,000	135.35%	775,000	-79.42%																								
TOTAL	13,333,235	35.87%	11,772,029	-11.04%	11,426,610	-2.93%	11,817,870	3.42%	12,165,393	2.91%	12,405,101	1.97%	12,649,603	1.97%	12,898,995	1.97%	13,153,375	1.97%	13,412,842	1.97%	13,677,499	1.97%	13,947,268	1.97%	14,222,241	1.97%	14,507,418	1.97%

Note:
Property Tax Revenues have been updated based on information from Agencies.
Property Tax AV Increases: 14/15 16.6%, 15/16 4.0%, 16/17 3.5%, 17/18 3.0%, 18/19 - 2/24 2.0%
Safer Grant Revenues reduced to \$775,000
Measure H Revenue has been updated based on County Estimates May 2014

